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g]kfn k|zf;lgs k|lzIf0f k|lti7fg 

hfjnfv]n, nlntk'/ 

cf=j= @)&%/)&^ df df}h"bf ;"rL btf{ x'g rfxg] kmd{ /;+:yf /sDkgLx?sf] ljj/0f 

 

!= cf/fdbfoL a; / hLk / sf/  ef8f tyf xjfOhxfhsf] l6s6 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 United International Group Pvt Ltd  Kathmandu  9851087241, 9860452020 

4420293, 4420297 

 

2 Sky Pass Travel And  Tour Kamaladi, Kathmandu 4233700, 4233701, 4233711 4249843 

3 Long Vision Tours and  Travels Pvt 

Ltd 

Naxal,Bhagwatibahal,Kath

mandu 

4422136, 4422137  

4 Global Asia Tours and Travels Pvt Ltd Kathmandu Plaza,Kamaladi 4168745,4168648,4168635 4168745 

5 Suruchi Travels And Tours Pvt.Ltd Jamal, Kathmandu 4226654,4240785 4240893 

6 Bon Travel and tours Pvt Ltd Kamalokhari,Kathmandu  4438333,4438666,4438660 4442644 

7 Rupakot Tours and Travels Pvt Ltd Banasthali,Kathmandu 4440671,4440672 4437775 

8 Sangrila HR Solutions (P).Ltd Chapagaun Dobato,Lalitpur 9851141793,9849949325  

9 Orchid Tours and Travels Pvt Ltd Kamal Pokhari,Kathmandu 4416167,4422737  

10 Valley Vehicle Service  Bhaktapur 9851084502  

11 NexGen Satdobato 9849668603,9801188010  
 

@= xf]6]n tyf nh ;DjGwL ;]jf pknJw u/fpg] sfo{ 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

 s'g} klg lgj]bg gk/]sf]    

 

#= kmf]6f]u|fkmL lel8of]u|fkmLtyf>Job[Zolgdf0f{ ;DjGwL sfo{ 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 Media Journal (P) Ltd Satdobato , Lalitpur 5527923, 9851000509  

2 Om Creations  Kathmandu 9851061556, 9803850959  

3 Photo Concern (P) Ltd Pako,Newroad , 

Kathmandu 

4223275, 4224092, 4227028 4227027 

4 The makers Studio pvt Ltd Buddhanilkantha ,Kathmandu 9843547065  
 

$= lj1fkg tyf ;"rgf k|sfzg ;DaGwL sfo{ 

  

qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1. Join Media House P.Ltd Anamanagar,Kathmandu 9851069943,4261030  

2 Sky Advertising Media  Kathmandu 4785820,9851138005  

3 Kalash Adertising Service Pvt.Ltd Buddhanagar,Kathmandu 4785818,4785819,4785820,

9851138002,9851004849 

 

4 United International Group (P).Ltd Kathmandu 4420293,4420297,98510872

41,9860452020 

4420297 

5 Jaya Laligurans Investment and 

Trading Company Pvt Ltd 

Hariharbhawan,Lalitpur 5010711,5010610, 

9860563873 

5010610 

6 Varieties Consulting etwork(P)Ltd Tripureswor,Kathmandu 4233334 4222250 

7 Kriti Advertising Pvt Ltd Samakhusi,Kathmandu 4382473 , 9841795776  

8 Yogi Brothers  Media & Suppliers 

Pvt Ltd 

Anamanagar,Kathmandu 01-4253346,9810866699  

9 Sworgadwari Media Pvt Ltd Anamnagar,Kathmandu 9841624708  

10 Ad Nepal Service Pvt Ltd Manohara9 ,Kathmandu 9851210895,9843618651  



qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

11 Dial Up Media Pvt Ltd Tinkune,Kathmandu 9851071408, 9802071408 4111541 

12 Tathastu Trade And Suppliers Pvt Ltd Shantinagar,Kathmandu 9851210895  

13 Ace Media And Marketing Pvt Ltd Sanepa,Lalitpur 5555979,5555419  

14 Business promotion Research  And 

Communication  

Pualisadak,Kathmandu 4442853,4436617 4436617 

15 Manaslu Advertising and Media Pvt 

Ltd 
Anamnagar,Kathmandu 4257965 4257965 

16 Bishwo Astha Advertising Agency Putalisadak ,Kathmandu 4423103, 9851109381 4423103 

17 Jaya Maa Traders  Lalitpur 6201318,9801163204  

18 Nepal jagaran Media Pvt Ltd Anamnagar,Kathmandu 4257965, 4257965 

19 Traget Advertising Service  Gausala ,Kathmandu 9808164112  

20 Media Center  Pvt ltd Kritipur,Kathmandu 4468718,9851197228  

21 Adboss Pvt Ltd Dillibazar,Kathmandu 4422125,9851085914  

22 Media Journal (p) Ltd Satdobato,Lalitpur 5527923 , 9851000509  

23 Grand Media House Pvt Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 9851045388, 9813642208,  
 

%= 5kfO{sf] nflu l8hfOg tyf 5kfO{ ;DjGwL sfo{ 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 Sopan Press Pvt Ltd Dillibazar,Kathmandu 4442206,98510777  

2 Global Print Connections Pvt Ltd Dillibazar,Kathmandu 4435932,9851092957  

3 Jaya Laligurans Investment and 

Trading Company Pvt Ltd 

Hariharbhawan,Lalitpur 5010711,5010610 5010610 

4 Bijay Offset Dhapagal,lalitpur 5533191,  

5 V max Media And Event Solution Buddhanagar,Kathmandu 9851035712,9801278552  

6 Digital  Print And Signage Nepal New Baneshwor, Kathmandu 4785646 4785646 

7 Jaya Maa Traders Lalllitpur 01-6201318,9801163204  

8 Laxmi Prining And Suppliers  Anamnagar,Kathmandu 01-4230325  

9 Saraswoti Printing and Traders  Nagarjun -6,Kathmandu 01-4230325  

10 Vaya Mahakalia Printing Press  Nagarjun -6,Kathmandu 01-4230325  

11 Navin Soch Investment Pvt Ltd Satdobato ,Lalitpur 5527923, 9841233270  

12 Northsky Publication (P) Ltd  Satdobato,Lalitpur 5527923,  

13 Wachu Traders Pvt Ltd Shankhamul ,Lalitpur 5261630  

14 Plus Traders  Shankhamul, Kathmandu 9843743060  

15 Udaya Print Media Pvt Ltd New Baneshwor ,Kathmandu 5172093,9851201060  

16 Shree Kedar Bhumiraj Trading 

Concarn 
Shankhamul, Kathmandu 9851171378  

17 Global Wings Putalisadak Kath. 9851163919  

18 H.D. Suppliers Koteshwor, Kathmandu 9802069525  

19 G.Link Suppliers Baneshwor 9801061186  

 

^= lstfj tyf cGo k|sfzg ;DjGwL sfo{ 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 United International Group (P) .Ltd Kathmandu 4420293, 9851087241, 

9860452020, 4420297, 

4420297 

2 Brahma Shakti Trade Concern Kathmandu 9858777555  

3 Himal Books And Stationers Jwagal,Lalitpur 5260937  

 

 



&= cfO=6L= cGtu{tsf xf8{j]o/ / ;k\m6j]o/ ;DjGwL ;]jf, nfO;]G; tyf dfn;fdfg cfk'lt{ tyf dd{t ;Def/ ;DjGwL ug]{ 

 

qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]Ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 Access World  Patan Dhoka ,Lalitpur 9801000575  

2 The Waves Group Kapurdhara Marg,Lainchaur, 

Kathmandu 
9851034269, 9851099618  

3 Laba Pvt Ltd Anamnagar,Kathmandu 4102721,  9849796200 4244835 

4 Nimble Infosys  New Baneshwor,Kathmandu 4104381,4104382  

5 Microplus Pvt Ltd  Dillibazar,Kathmandu 4421032, 9851194292  

6 Erasoft Solutions Pvt Ltd Tinkune ,Kathmandu 4111812, 9851001055  

7 Diyalo Technologies Pvt Ltd Tinkune, Kathmandu 4117533, 9849078517  

8 Advance Computer and General 

Suppliers  

Banepa ,Kavere 977-11660888, 660797, 011-660360 

9 Nama Enterprises Ichangunarayan,Kathmandu 4444531, 9851051003 4444532 

10 B N Computer International  New Plaza ,Kathmandu 4444531,4444532 4444532 

11 Cross Web Office Automatio Pvt Ltd New Plaza,putalisadak 4444531, 9851051003 4444532 

12 PIE Software Pvt Ltd Chabahil,Kathmandu 4475239, 9851022043  

13 Chitransh multi-Support 

Consultancy Pvt Ltd 

Pulchowk ,lalitpur 01-6226360  

14 Neptech Moblle Gadget House  Lagankhel ,Lalitpur 9860124335  

15 Green IT Soluions  Kalanki,Kathmandu 4278872, 4288456 4282994 

16 Electronics And communication 

Engineering Pvt Ltd 

Kathmandu 4273274  

17 Global link Technologies  (P)Ltd  Thapathali,Kathmandu  4100572, 4100573 4100574 

18 Prime technologies Pvt Ltd Teku ,Kathmandu 9860309515  

19 Radiant Group Pvt Ltd Newroad,Kathmandu 4223974, 9813501248  

20 Best IT Solutions Pvt Ltd Putalisadak,Kathmandu 9851191460  

21 Amar dev Medicon Enterprises Thapathali,Kathmandu 4230973,4100574, 980804944  

22 New Vision Traders Pvt Ltd Pulchowk ,Lalitpur 9824013899  

23 Solution Store Nepal Pvt.Ltd Kuleshwor ,Kathmandu 9841220857  

24 Kankai Traders and Suppliers Pepsi Cola Kathmandu 9841404105  

25 Spins Computer Internationa l Manbhawan ,Lalitpur 5526424, 9851040527  

26 Tech pro Concern  Pako ,Newroad  9851023779  

27 Data Pro Trading Pako,Newroad 9840091077  

28 System Age  Manbhawan,Katmandu 5549983,9851040552  

29 Nagarjun Digital Service(P)Ltd Anamnagar, Kathmandu 9851007367, 4230325  

30 ORB Nepal Pvt Ltd Baneshwor,Kathmandu 4482723  

31 Ominigroup Patan Dhokha ,Lalitpur 5550337,5551065  

32 IT Technica Pvt Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 4241641  

33 Opal Technique Pvt Ltd New Baneshwor,Kathmandu  4115128, 4482723  

34 Tech Store Pvt Ltd Kesha Plaza,Kathmandu 4222617  

35 AArambha  Energy and Electronics 

Pvt Ltd 

Satdobato ,Laltpur 55533771, 5522514  

36 Wachu Traders Pvt Ltd Shankhamul,Lalitpur 5261630  

37 Plus Traders  Shankhamul 9843743060  

38 Close One Technology Satdobato ,Lalitpur  5522514  

39 NexGen  Satdobato ,Lalitpur  9849668603, 9801188010  

40 It Solution Enterprise Chabahil,Kathmandu 9851235197  

41 Lakshit Computers Pvt Ltd Shankhamul,Lalitpur 9841852464  

42 Web Bank Nepal Pvt Ltd Anamnagar,Kathmandu 4102838  

43 Kaberi nternatonal  Satdobato, lalitpur   

44 E Com Traders Pvt Ltd Jawalakhel 5548800, 5548801  



qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

45 Tech One Global Nepal (Pvt)Ltd Naxal ,Kathmandu 4414610 4414619 

46 Robust Trade Pvt Ltd Pulchowk 5532198, 9841224433  

47 NexGen IT Solution Pvt Ltd Baluwatar 4721121, 9801025333  
 

*=O{G6/g]6 ;]jf k|bfg ug]{ 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 Vianet  Jawalakhel,Lalitpur 4217555,9801046410  

2 Nexgen It Solutions Pvt Ltd Baluwatar ,Kathmandu 47211221,9801025333  

3 Opal Technique Pvt Ltd Newbaneshwor, Kathmandu 4115128,4482723  

4 ORB Nepal Pvt Ltd New Baneshwor ,Kathmandu 4482723  

5 IT Technica Pvt Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 4241641  
 

(= cfO=l;=6L tyf sDKo"6/ ;DjGwL tflnd lbg] 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 Infoways Computer System Balkumari,Lalitpur 5525318  

2 Laba Pvt.Ltd  Anamnagar,Kathmandu 4102722,4102721  

3 Sambriddhi Multipurpose Pvt Ltd Ranibari,Kathmandu 9841128601,9851188504  

4 NexGen It Solutions Pvt Ltd Baluwatar,Kathmandu 4721121,9801025333  

5 Opal Technque Pvt Ltd Bibhuti Marg,NewBaneshwor 4115128,4482723  

6 IT Technica Pvt Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 4241641  

7 ORB Nepal Pvt ltd New Baneshwor,Kathmand 4482723  

8 Sangrila HR Solution (P).Ltd Satdobato ,Lalitpur 9851141793,9849949325  

9 Close One Technology Satdobato ,Lalitpur  5522514  

10 AArambha  Energy and Electronics 

Pvt Ltd 

Satdobato ,Laltpur 55533771,5522514  

 

!)=c+u|]lh efiff ;DjGwL tflnd lbg] 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+=  

 s'g} klg lgj]bg gk/]sf]     

 

!!= laB'tLo ;fdu|L ;DjGwL dfn;fdfg cfk"lt{ tyf dd{t ;Def/ sfo{] 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]Ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1. Kalash Enterprises Pvt Ltd Thamel ,Kathmandu 9851027787,9860689685  

2 The Waves  Group Kapurdhara,Lainchaur 9851034269,9851099618  

3 Shree Chandra Enterprises Tripureshwor,Kathmandu 9851007834,9841238137  

4 G-Five Technologies Pvt Ltd Newroad ,Kathmandu 4255297  

5 IT Trend Solution Putalisadak,Kathmandu 9843742121,9801822022  

6 Global IT Support Pvt Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 4255747,4243455 977-1-4243354 

7 World Trading Concern Putalisadak ,Kathmandu 9818970106  

8 NExGen It Solutions Pvt Ltd Baluwatar,Katmandu 4721121,9801025333  

9 Opal Technique Pvt Ltd Newbaneshwor,Kathmandu 4115128,4482723  

10 C.B.S Enterprises Anamnagar.Kathmandu 4770467,4770285  

11 Valley International  Madhyapur Thimi,Bhaktapur 9840148002  

12 Kaberi nternatonal  Satdobato, lalitpur   

13 IT Technica Pvt Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 4241641  

14 ORB Nepal Pvt ltd Baneshwor,Kathmandu 4482723  



qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]Ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

15 MEE Engineering Solutions Pvt Ltd Tinkune ,Kathmandu 9819988775, 9849145158  

16 Click International Kathmandu 9849978120  

17 AArambha  Energy and Electronics Pvt Ltd Satdobato ,Laltpur 55533771, 5522514  

18 H.D. Suppliers Koteshwor, Kathmandu 9802069525  

19 G.Link Suppliers Baneshwor 9801061186  
 

!@= Po/ sl08;gcfk"lt{ tyf dd{t ;Def/ sfo{ 
 

 

 

!#= ;f]nf/, h]g]6/, Online/Office UPS tyf cGo Backup Power Supply ;DjGwL dfn;fdfg cfk"lt{ tyf dd{t ;Def/ sfo{ 

 

qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 United International Group (P).Ltd Kathmandu 4420293,4420297  

2 Kalash Enterprises Pvt Ltd Thamel ,Kathmandu 9851027787, 9860689685  

3 The Waves Group Kapurdhara Marg,Lainchaur,Kathmandu 9851034269, 9851099618  

4 Shree Chandra Enterprises Tripureshwor, Kathmandu 9851007834  9841238137  

5 E Hub Trading Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 985121132,9801000847  

6 Micro Plus Pvt.Ltd Dillibazar,Kathmandu 4421032,4421033, 9851194392  

7 Jaya Maa Traders Lalitpur 6201318, 9801163204  

8 Global link Technologies  (P)Ltd  Thapathali,Kathmandu  4100572, 4100573 4100574 

9 Radiant Group Pvt Ltd Newroad,Kathmandu 4223974, 9813501248  

10 Prime technologies Pvt Ltd Teku ,Kathmandu 9860309515  

11 Best IT Solutions Pvt Ltd Putalisadak,Kathmandu 9851191460  

12 Amar dev Medicon Enterprises Thapathali,Kathmandu 4230973,4100574,980804944  

13 New Vision Traders Pvt Ltd Pulchowk ,Lalitpur 9824013899  

14 Solution Store Nepal Pvt.Ltd Kuleshwor ,Kathmandu 9841220857  

15 Kankai Traders and Suppliers Pepsi Cola Kathmandu 9841404105  

16 Subha Engineering & Aircon Pvt. Ltd Dhapakhel,Lalitpur 5250143, 9851065260  

17 Opal Technique Pvt Ltd Newbaneshwor, Kathmandu 4115128,4482723  

qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 Shree Chandra Enterprise Tripureswor ,Kathmandu 9851007834, 9841238137  

2 United International Group (P).Ltd Kathmandu 4420293,4420297  

3 E Hub Trading Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 9851211132,9801000847  

4 Sambriddhi Multipurpose (P).Ltd Ranibari,Kathmandu 9841128601  

5 Global It Support Pvt Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 4255747, 4243455 4243354 

6 Jay Maa Traders  Lalitpur 9801163204  

7 AirOtech  Industries Pvt.Ltd Panipokhari,Kathmandu 4002500  

8 Ice Land Site Service  Golfutar,Kathmandu 9851071941,9841258182  

9 Subha Engineering & Aircon Pvt. 

Ltd 

Dhapakhel,Lalitpur 5250143, 9851065260  

10 EYC Key Concept Nepal (P).Ltd Newroad,Kathmandu 4238256, 4238330  

11 C.B.S Enterprises Anamnagar,Kathmandu 4770467,47700285  

12 AArambha  Energy and 

Electronics Pvt Ltd 

Satdobato ,Laltpur 55533771,5522514  

13 MEE Engineering Solutions Pvt 

Ltd 

Tinkune ,Kathmandu 9819988775, 9849145158  

14 Smart World Service Pvt. Ltd. Jamsikhel, Lalitpur 5539275  

15 New Sahil Suppliers Thimi, Bhaktapur 9851040441  

16 Vastu Construction Company (P) Ltd. Kathmandu 9851107190   



qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

18 C.B.S Enterprises Anamnagar.Kathmandu 4770467,4770258  

19 Beltron Trading Pvt Ltd New Plaza ,Putalisadak 4429777, 4429888  

20 Satkar Traders Pvt Ltd Chabahil, Kathmandu 4495004  

21 MEE Engineering Solutions Pvt Ltd Tinkune ,Kathmandu 9819988775, 9849145158  

22 IT Technica Pvt Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 4241641  

23 Kaberi nternatonal  Satdobato,lalitpur   

24 E Com Traders Pvt Ltd Jawalakhel 5548800,5548801  

25 AArambha  Energy and Electronics  Satdobato ,Laltpur 55533771,5522514  

26 ORB Nepal PVT Ltd New Baneshwor,Kathmandu 4482723  

 

!$= EPABX 6]lnkmf]g k|0ffln sf] lgoldt lgl/If0f tyf dd{t ;+Def/ sfo{ 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+=     

1 S Four Trading (P).Ltd Pulchowk 5521045,6222393      

2 Infoways Computer System Balkumari,Lalitpur 5525318      

3 Comtech Nepal Pvt Ltd Dhobidhara ,Kathmandu 4427221,4439116      

4 Kankai Traders and Suppliers Pepsi Cola Kathmandu 9841404105      

5 Global link Technologies  (P)Ltd Thapathali,Kathmandu 4100572,4100573 4100574     

6 Prime technologies Pvt Ltd Teku ,Kathmandu 9860309515      

7 Best IT Solutions Pvt Ltd Putalisadak,Kathmandu 9851191460      

8 Radiant Group Pvt Ltd Newroad,Kathmandu 4223974,9813501248,      

9 Amar dev Medicon Enterprises Thapathali,Kathmandu 4230973,4100574,98080494      

10 Solution Store Nepal Pvt Ltd Kuleshwor, Kathmandu 9841220857      

11 NexGen IT Solution Pvt Ltd Baluwatar 4721121, 9801025333      

12 Opal Technique Pvt Ltd New Baneshwor,Kathmandu 4115128, 4482723      

13 Robust Trade Pvt Ltd Pulchowk 5532198,9841224433      

14 Engle Tech Nepal Minbhawan,Kathmandu 4620749,4620750      

15 AArambha  Energy and 

Electronics Pvt Ltd 

Satdobato ,Laltpur 55533771,5522514      

 

!%= ;fgf] tyf 7'nf] uf8L dd{t tyf ;Def/ sfo{ 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+=  

1 Delta Auto Pvt Ltd New Baneshwor,Kathmandu 4785357, 9841518990   

2 Prajwol Auto Parts Store Kalimati,Kathmandu 4273227   
 

!^= kmlg{r/ tyf kmlg{l;Ë ;fdfgx? cfk'lt{ tyf dd{t ;Def/ sfo{ 

 

qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 E Hub Trading Ltd Bagbazar,Kathmandu 985121132,9801000847  

2 United International Group (P).Ltd Kathmandu 9851087241,9860452020  

3 Metawood Furnitures Tripureshwor,Kathmandu 4260481  

4 Pacific Furnitures NewBaneshwor,Kathmandu 4781817  

5 Furnitureline  Pulchowk 5539270  

6 Furnitech Center Pulchowk   

7 Furniture Paradise Store Kotwswor,Kathmandu 4601220  

8 Devine Decors Kamaladi,Kathmandu 4215688 4240792 



qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

9 Jaya Furnishers Dillibazar,Kathmandu 4413169 4424054 

10 Furni World Trading Pvt. Ltd New baneshwor ,Kathmandu 4480242  

11 Sunrise Trade Link Pvt.Ltd Imadole ,Lalitpur 9851185600  

12 Dragon Furnniture Dillibazar,Kathmandu 9851098291  

13 New Ratna Steel Furniture Ind. Sitapaila ,Kathmandu 9851098291  

14 Curtain House Kumaripati,Lalitpur 5551350  

15 Curtain Collection  Kumaripati,Lalitpur   

16 A.M Furniture Suppliers Kumaripati 5537838  

17 Fusion Furniture Solutions Thimi,Bhaktapur 6630109  

18 S.N Furniture Center Rabibhawan, Kathmandu 9851098291  

19 Jaya Maa Traders Lalitpur 9801163204  

20 Peace Technology Pvt.Ltd Nawalparasi Main Off: Bhaktapur 056-532919,9841284049  

21 R.N Furnitures Tinkune,Kathmandu 9841299828  

22 Royal pacific Furnitures Old Baneshwor, Kathmandu 9841334181  

23 Vijaya Furnitures Baneshwor,Kathmandu 9851056139  

24 Halesi Mahadev Enterprise Lokanthali,Bhaktapur 9840148002  

25 J.R Sainju Enterprises Ghattekulo,Kathmandu 4413871,5525640  

26 K.B Nirman Company  Ltd Shakhamul 9841598783  

27 Bright Future Construction Kharelthok,Kavre 4358258  

28 DR Trading Concern Kathmandu 5261037,9841854938  

29 Spins Computer International Manbhawan,Lalitpur 5526424, 5549938  

 

 

!&= ejg lgdf{0f tyf dd{t ;Def/ sfo{ 

 

 

qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 Anita Nirman Sewa Pvt.Ltd Chapagaun,lalitpur 5006502,9851065953  

2 Shree Gorakhnath Construction 

Pvt.Ltd 

Raniban ,Kathmandu 9841970512  

3 Shree Malikarjun Construction Kupondole ,Lalitpur 527235  

4 Rama Construction Lubu,Lalitpur 9849672727  

5 K.B Nirman Company Pvt.Ltd Shankhamul, Kathmandu 9841598783  

6 Amu Sarsafai Tatha Nirman Sewa Lalitpur   

7 Bright Future Construction Kharelthok,Kavre 4358258  

8 A.K Construction  Godawari,Lalitpur 9851077186,  

9 Shree Barahi Lama Nirman Sewa Khumaltar ,Satdobato 9841403498  

10 National Builders  Satdobato,Lalitpur 9841403498  

11 New Sahil Suppliers Thimi, Bhaktapur 9851040441  

12 Smart World Service Pvt.Ltd Jhamsikhel, Lalitpur 5539275  

13 Vastu Construction Company 

Pvt.Ltd 

Kathmandu 9851107190  

14 Ram Construction Imadol 9851005063  
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1 All  Star Services Pvt. Ltd. Babarmahal, Kathmandu 4244300, 9851067291  

2 KTM Security Services Panipokhari, Kathmandu 4002727, 4002728 



qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

3 CMS Nepal Pvt. LTD Putalisadak, Kathmandu 4250508, 4245890 4233186 

4 Yogya Facility ManagementService Kalimati ,Kathmandu 4030760, 9851100824  

 

!(= hf/ tyf 6\of+s/sf] kfgL cfk"lt{ ;DaGwL sfo{  

 

qm=;+ ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 United International Group Pvt Ltd Kathmandu 9851087241,9860452020  

2 Nilkantha Natural Spring Water 

(P).Ltd 

Budhanilkantha ,Kathmandu 9841217294  

3 Pashupati Spring Water Udhyog  Mahankal ,Kathmandu 9851186733  

4 NexGen Satdobato 9849668603,9801188010  
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1 All  Star Services Pvt. Ltd. Babarmahal, Kathmandu 4244300, 9851067291  

2 Amu Sarsafai Tatha Nirman Sewa Lalitpur   

3 CMS Hospitality Service Pvt.Ltd Putalisadak , Kathmandu 6200693  

4 NexGen Satdobato 9849668603, 9801188010  

5 Sangrila HR Solutions (P).Ltd Chapagaun Dobato, Lalitpur 9851141793, 9849949325  

6 Nepsemyak Sewa Private Ltd. Dhobighat, Lalitpur 5541976, 5532827  

7 Yogya Facility  Management Service Kalimati, Kathmandu 4030760, 9851100824  
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1 Yogya Facility  Management Service Kalimati ,Kathmandu 4030760, 9851100824  

 

@@= d;nGb tyf sfo{no ;fdfg 
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1 United International Group (P).Ltd Kathmandu 9851087241, 9860452020,   

2 R.N Enterprises Bhaktapur 9841084502  

3 Jaya Maa Traders Lalitpur 6201318, 9801163204  

4 Wachu Traders Pvt Ltd Shankhamul ,Lalitpur 5261630  

5 Plus Traders Shankhamul, Kathmandu 9843743060  

6 Valley International MadhyapurThimi,Bhaktapur 9840148002  

7 Silver Mountain International (P).Ltd Bhaktapur 9840148002  

8 Kaberi nternatonal  Satdobato,lalitpur   

9 Sangrila HR Solutions (P).Ltd Chapagaun Dobato,Lalitpur 9851141793,9849949325  

10 System Age  Manbhawan, Lalitpur 5549983  

11 D.R Trading Concern Kathmandu 5261037,9841854938  

12 Shree Kedar Bhumiraj Trading 

Concarn 
Shankhamul, Kathmandu 9851171378  

13 Global Wings Putalisadak Kath. 9851163919  

14 Aricent Nepal Kapan 9801061186  

15 Global Digitronix Putalisadak 9851062769  
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1 CMS Hospitality Service Pvt.Ltd Putalisadak , Kathmandu 6200693  

2 Kaberi nternatonal  Satdobato,lalitpur   

3 NexGen Satdobato 9849668603,9801188010  
 

@$= s'l/o/ P08 sfuf]{ ;]jf 
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1 Trishakti Air Express (P) Ltd New Baneshwor,Kathmandu 4475269,4462699  

2 Sajha Air Express (P).Ltd Kathmandu ,Nepal 4233409  

3 Sky Net Worldwide Express Sinamangal,kathmandu 4495070,4497070 4495074 

4 Yeti Mail Express Pvt.Ltd NewBaneshwor,Kathmandu 9851095599  

 

@%=! k|fljlws k/fdz{, lgdf0f{ ;DaGwL sfo{ 
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1 Rapid Engineering Service Pvt.Ltd Kathmandu 4992335  

2 Grid Consult (P) Ltd Baneshwor,Kathmandu 5172695,9851126782  

3 Annapurna Hydro & Infrastructure 

(P)Ltd 

Jwagal,Lalitpur 5172695  

4 E.C.N Consultancy Pvt.Ltd Shankhamul,Kathmandu 9849558877  

5 Maple Enginering Consultant 

(P).Ltd 

Bhadrabas8 Kathmandu 6914433,9851047704  

6 Jaarsa Engineering Consultancy 

(P).Ltd 

New Baneshwor,Kathmandu 9841285350  

7 Empower Consult (P).Ltd New Baneshwor,Kathmandu 4105114  

8 Civil Informatics And Solutions 

P.Ltd 

Lalitpur 5260314 5260152 

9 CIS P.Ltd Lalitpur 2123269,9851077072  

10 Green Consult Pvt.Ltd Kathmandu 44445665,9851185085  

11 Shyam International Engineering 

Consultancy Pvt.LTd 

Patan ,Lalitpur 2123269 5260152 

12 Smart Management And research 

Team P.Ltd 

Chakupat,Lalitpur 5260314 5260152 

13 Zoom Star Consultancy Mainmaiju,Kathmandu 9851236056  

14 Ominigroup  Patan Dhoka ,Lalitpur 5550337,5551065 5551067 

15 United Engineers &Builders  Satdobato,Lalitpur 5151898,9841360054, 

9851236056 

 

16 Homeland Engineering 

Consultancy (P) Ltd 

Tinkune , Kathmandu 4232034  

17 Levee Design Architects Baneshwor, Kathmandu 9851098666  

18 Integrated Designers Associates  Jhamsikhel, Lalitpur 9751004598  

19 Design Station Anamnagar, Kathmandu 9841798080  

20 Vaastu Shilpa Associates Bakhumbahal, Lalitpur 9851000697  

21 Architects &Allied Kalikasthan, Kathmandu 9751023468  

22 Abhikalpa Associates  Kaushaltar, Kathmandu 9841551606  

23 A not Architecture n Architects Patandhoka, Lalitpur 9851088599  
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1 Laba Pvt Ltd Anamnagar,Kathmandu 4102722, 9849796200 4244835 



qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

2 Close One Technology Satdobato ,Lalitpur  5522514  

3 Tech One Global Nepal (Pvt)Ltd Naxal ,Kathmandu 4414610 4414619 

4 ORB Nepal Pvt Ltd New Baneshwor Kathmandu 4482723  

5 Aricent Nepal Kapan 9801061186  
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qm=;+= ;+:yf kmd{x?sf] gfd 7]ufgf kmf]g g+= ˆofS; g+= 

1 Rapid Engineering Service Pvt.Ltd Kathmandu 4992335  

2 Grid Consult (P) Ltd Baneshwor,Kathmandu 5172695,9851126782  

3 Annapurna Hydro & Infrastructure 

(P)Ltd 

Jwagal,Lalitpur 5172695  

4 E.C.N Consultancy Pvt.Ltd Shankhamul,Kathmandu 9849558877  

5 Maple Enginering Consultant (P).Ltd Bhadrabas8 Kathmandu 6914433,9851047704  

6 Jaarsa Engineering Consultancy 

(P).Ltd 

New Baneshwor,Kathmandu 9841285350  

7 Empower Consult (P).Ltd New Baneshwor,Kathmandu 4105114  

8 United Engineers &Builders  Satdobato,Lalitpur 9841360054, 9851236056  

9 Zoom Star Consultancy Mainmaiju,Kathmandu 9851236056  

10 Architects & Allied  Kalikasthan, Kathmandu 9751023468  

11 Abhikalpa Associates Kaushaltar, Kathmandu 9841551606  

12 A not Architecture n Artitects  Patan Dhokha 9851088599  
 

@%=$ k|fljlws k/fdz{, Electrical  ;DjGwL -;f]nf/, h]g]6/, Online/Office UPS tyf cGo Backup Power Supply) 
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1 AArambha  Energy and 

Electronics Pvt Ltd 

Satdobato ,Laltpur 55533771, 5522514  

2 MEE Engineering Solutions Pvt Ltd Tinkune ,Kathmandu 9819988775,9849145158  

 


